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Concorrente n.1 Età M/F Concorrente n.2 Età M/F Tempo

1 247 ORNATI GIULIO 31 M CHERAZ DAVIDE 26 M 3:04:14.28

2 98 RINALDI STEFANO 30 M MACCHI ANDREA 31 M 3:10:52.31

3 168 GIANONCELLI ENRICO 43 M CALCINATI ANDREA 37 M 3:22:33.21

4 204 ARMAND DAVIDE 27 M QUAGLIA GIOVANNI 25 M 3:25:08.82

5 209 ROSA STEFANO 29 M MELLERIO RUBEN 30 M 3:26:47.00

6 162 OTTOLINI SAVERIO 45 M TRISCONI STEFANO 44 M 3:29:24.80

7 183 FANTOLI IVAN 24 M FANTOLI MICHELE 41 M 3:31:40.42

8 33 GODIO PAOLO 28 M GRAZIANI GABRIELE 33 M 3:31:56.00

9 172 FODRINI MATTEO 24 M MARTIGNONI ALESSANDRO 39 M 3:34:36.36

10 226 MADRIGRANO PAOLO 42 M MUSAZZI SIMONE 48 M 3:37:27.88

11 129 SOGNI LUCA 45 M CAVIGIOLI MARCO 45 M 3:37:59.00

12 110 COMAZZI ALBERTO 30 M MINETTI MAURIZIO 32 M 3:41:49.29

13 175 RAINELLI MARCO 35 M BALDO LORENZO 38 M 3:42:24.98

14 51 SERGIO ANGELO 37 M MARIANI ALBERTO 46 M 3:43:08.19

15 62 RAPEZZI FABIANA 29 F RAPEZZI SARA 29 F 3:44:02.06

16 22 POLINELLI FRANCESCO 27 M MONTAGNANI GIOVANNI LUD. 28 M 3:46:51.97

17 217 CARDANA NICCOLO 34 M CERLINI STEFANO 36 M 3:47:43.61

18 255 REGAZZONI MASSIMO 46 M RAINOLDI DAVIDE 49 M 3:51:10.01

19 128 BELTRAMI IVAN 38 M PIANA GIUSEPPE 25 M 3:53:40.30

20 72 CAVALLO FABIO 33 M GIORDANO ELISA 32 F 3:54:31.96

21 157 MUCCIOLO DOMENICO 38 M SECOLI GIORGIO 37 M 3:55:21.30

22 151 BRACONI ALESSANDRO 31 M NERETTI DAVIDE 28 M 3:55:57.84

23 195 CARNELLI MASSIMO 45 M RAVAIOLI MARCO 32 M 3:57:47.23

24 136 GUZZON CRISTIAN 34 M RUGGERI FABRIZIO 30 M 3:58:51.55

25 214 FERRARI ROBERTO 42 M BONETTI ANTONIO 34 M 3:59:37.04

26 207 MARCHETTO ANDREA 27 M BERTOLAMI MATTEO 25 M 4:00:35.17

27 18 LOMAZZI ALESSIO 26 M MAULINI MATTEO 34 M 4:00:54.08

28 227 PISCIA RICCARDINO 33 M BORGHINI LORENZO 43 M 4:01:12.06

29 220 FALCIONI ORLANDO 50 M BELTRAMI ALESSIO 39 M 4:01:55.07

30 191 VIGNADOCCHIO PIETRO 39 M BELLONI SILVIO 34 M 4:02:13.24

31 63 BELLONI VINCENZO 39 M MORISETTI VLADIMIRO 56 M 4:03:00.41

32 127 PEDRONI ALICE 31 F CAMBIAGGIO FILIPPO 29 M 4:03:07.30

33 29 GRAMONI ROBERTO 45 M CASONI SIMONE 44 M 4:03:19.59

34 31 BRIVIO ALESSANDRO 51 M NEGRI STEFANO 46 M 4:03:32.93

35 30 DE MARTIIS LUIGI 38 M CRISTIAN IEMMA 38 M 4:04:40.79

36 153 MASSIMO RENATO 45 M FERRARI GIANMARCO 41 M 4:04:44.34

37 222 DI SESSA TIZIANA 52 F DE PAOLA ANDY 43 M 4:05:01.75

38 71 GHIRARDELLI JACOPO 38 M PIEMONTESE ORTENSIO 44 M 4:05:25.54

39 178 ANTONINI MARCO 47 M BOTTEGAL RAFFAELE 34 M 4:05:32.30

40 3 ZANETTA CARLO 54 M RASCHI LORENZO 51 M 4:06:48.95

41 1 TIPALDI VINCENZO 60 M GASPAROTTI MAURO 53 M 4:07:13.68

42 121 VALSESIA MASSIMO 56 M CERUTTI MARIA GIOVANNA 59 F 4:07:31.07

43 48 DELLAROLE ANDREA 49 M TEDESCO MARCELLO 44 M 4:07:57.54

44 171 TIEGHI GIANLUCA 42 M TIEGHI MATTIA 39 M 4:08:04.92

45 173 CORBETTA GIUSEPPE 53 M PASSERA ENRICO 53 M 4:08:05.71

46 182 FALOTICO VINCENZO 42 M BELLOTTI PIER LUIGI 40 M 4:09:43.33

47 234 TUMMOLO ROBERTO 46 M GAGLIARDI ANDREA STEFANO 51 M 4:10:50.14

48 123 BELLINA FABIO 43 M CIANA DAVIDE 28 M 4:12:50.36

49 94 BIANCO RICCARDO 40 M PICCININI ANDREA 40 M 4:13:50.87

50 188 MORANDI GIOVANNI 49 M FADINO GIORGIO 45 M 4:14:45.10
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51 137 COLOMBO WALTER 37 M MARCHINI LUCA 37 M 4:15:15.61

52 9 BETTEO ALESSANDRA 43 F BARUSCO FABIO 33 M 4:15:20.02

53 82 MILESI CLAUDIO 41 M DOLCI MATTEO 42 M 4:15:26.10

54 147 GUGOLE PAOLO 56 M MORANDI PAOLO 55 M 4:16:14.69

55 42 FERRARIS ALICE 29 M PADERNO MARCO 39 F 4:16:41.53

56 210 BENSO ANDREA 43 M BRERA MAURO 42 M 4:17:33.28

57 66 PESCARI LUCA 35 M VITTONI ANDREA 30 M 4:19:00.73

58 196 SCIANNIMANICO FABRIZIO 40 M BALDO MANUELE 35 M 4:19:05.34

59 164 FURLATO GIULIANO 48 M DONDI MICHELE 28 M 4:19:12.54

60 252 SALVIATO LORENZO 28 M ALLEGRANZA DAVIDE 39 M 4:19:12.69

61 104 FORZANI ADRIANO 49 M PRIMATESTA GUIDO 35 M 4:21:42.01

62 126 PARIS FEDERICO 23 M ZANIBONI FABIO 27 M 4:22:21.27

63 17 LO CANE SIMONA 45 F MOIA MONICA 47 F 4:23:43.51

64 206 TORRESI GIULIA 33 F PACHECO LEONARDO 33 M 4:26:12.37

65 218 PRE' STEFANO 39 M CASAROTTI MARCO 34 M 4:27:08.95

66 251 RICOTTI CRISTIANO 48 M VECCHIO GABRIELE 48 M 4:27:09.63

67 6 COMERO ROBERTO 24 M QUARNA MATTIA 24 M 4:27:23.79

68 135 PINO MARCO 41 M BACCHETTA GIOVANNI 44 M 4:28:56.67

69 150 PARISI EGIZIANO 46 M DELLA TORRE CRISTINA 45 F 4:28:58.07

70 139 ZANNI FABRIZIO 33 M SANTAMARIA LORENZO 32 M 4:29:51.57

71 46 FERRARI FRANCESCA 42 F POL ALBERTO 46 M 4:30:02.03

72 174 ANANIA GENNARO 61 M ROSSI SILVIO 52 M 4:30:05.50

73 85 ROSSI RICCARDO 24 M ZACCHERA GABRIELE 27 M 4:30:39.02

74 221 FASOLO ALFREDO 45 M CRIVELLI LARA 33 F 4:30:39.30

75 84 BERTINOTTI STEFANO 48 M SGARIA GIOVANNI 52 M 4:30:48.45

76 53 MUSSI JOSEF 46 M LISI ELJONA 35 F 4:31:21.49

77 13 CLEMENTE GABRIELE 39 M TOSETTI SIMONE 36 M 4:31:31.55

78 132 SACCHETTO VALERIO 49 M CIRIELLO MARCO 39 M 4:32:18.47

79 35 FALL MARILENA 33 F COLONNA ELENA 35 F 4:32:34.53

80 36 GENESELLI THOMAS 28 M GURIAN LORENZO 33 M 4:32:49.57

81 224 ORLANDI ALESSANDRO 46 M FERRARINI LUCIA 35 F 4:32:56.71

82 259 PAOLETTI NERINO 51 M ALBERTELLA EMILIO 29 M 4:33:41.78

83 237 DI GIOVANNI MAVERICK 21 M CHECCHI CORRADO 46 M 4:34:04.20

84 156 SALVO FABIO 39 M BARONI MATTEO 30 M 4:34:19.00

85 205 PIZZI STEFANO 29 M ENZIO CAMILLO 29 M 4:34:25.45

86 14 VISCARDI MASSIMO 52 M MOLLICA GIUSEPPE 45 M 4:35:57.56

87 117 TONDELLI ATHOS 27 M BOLFE KEVIN 33 M 4:36:02.15

88 145 MINOLETTI MARCO 48 M ISELLA GIANLUCA 48 M 4:36:03.52

89 235 RIONTINO MASSIMO 38 M PIANA SIMONE 39 M 4:38:49.36

90 87 ANTONIETTI MATTIA 27 M ANTONIETTI SIMONE 29 M 4:39:11.02

91 27 BURATTI PAOLO 56 M GALLI MIRKO 41 M 4:39:21.65

92 39 GATTA ORESTE 54 M BERNARDI ANDREA 44 M 4:40:14.77

93 140 MORGANTI PAOLO 59 M MARCONI SARA 40 F 4:40:22.88

94 144 TRISCONI MARCO 66 M SESIANI MADDALENA 51 F 4:41:48.35

95 100 PICCHIARELLI DIEGO 24 M LUCCHINI ANDREA 35 M 4:41:56.59

96 138 BARDELLI MARCO 45 M LODO SIMONE 37 M 4:42:10.48

97 167 GALLI FRANCESCA 34 F MEVIO ELISA 36 F 4:42:29.90

98 208 IACOMETTI ANDREA 36 M VIGGIANO VINCENZO 37 M 4:42:55.97

99 242 PICCINELLI FRANCESCO 43 M BRUNO MANUELA 51 F 4:44:09.41

100 184 FORNARA DAVIDE 32 M POLI DANIELE 40 M 4:44:16.46
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101 154 COPPI MATTIA 30 M PIANA OMAR 22 M 4:44:16.94

102 103 IOB ANDREA 30 M GROSSI MICHELE 23 M 4:44:18.00

103 133 GRAJ MIRCO 36 M CANNISTRARO MASSIMILIANO 33 M 4:44:36.39

104 64 BOTTERI ANGELO IVAN 35 M CAMPI MATTEO 42 M 4:48:36.30

105 170 DI MASSA MAURIZIO 45 M FRESTA ROBERTO 37 M 4:48:50.78

106 249 BOSCARINO GIROLAMO 46 M ROSSATO PIETRO 29 M 4:49:00.27

107 5 SACCHELLI ELIA 32 M ROCCO ANDREA 32 M 4:49:02.16

108 216 MOTTINI SARA 36 F SBAFFI FRANCESCA 30 F 4:49:33.51

109 141 RIDOLFI FIORENZO 49 M PARAZZOLI SANDRO 53 M 4:49:39.96

110 70 DE LUCIA FABIO LUCA 42 M TEDESCO FRANCESCO 43 M 4:50:21.36

111 155 BARALE MAURIZIO 42 M DI GIORGIO GIUSEPPE 38 M 4:51:29.08

112 28 LOMAZZI HERVE 47 M REYMOND NICOLAS 50 M 4:51:36.53

113 86 NOBILI MARCO 54 M GUALCO ANDREA 40 M 4:52:48.37

114 163 PANIGHETTI ALESSANDRO 42 M GRANDI DAVIDE MASSIMO 54 M 4:53:00.01

115 118 ORLANDO ADELMO 51 M DESCA STEFANO 50 M 4:53:25.48

116 198 CIOCCA DAVIDE 36 M CERLINI ROSA 38 F 4:53:50.49

117 2 CASERIO MARCO 51 M MARTINOLI GIOVANNI 27 M 4:54:08.50

118 211 MADASCHI GIANGIACOMO 50 M PRECUZZI GIORGIO 55 M 4:54:26.92

119 186 PELLA SILVIO 47 M PIZZI DAMIANO 46 M 4:54:33.29

120 91 COLLE SONIA 44 F ROSSI ALBERTO 39 M 4:54:35.21

121 20 OPRANDI FRANCESCO 63 M FRANZINI ALBERTO 62 M 4:54:47.05

122 244 GALLERA GIANPIERO 45 M CARAMELLA MARCO 0 M 4:55:24.42

123 40 GIOIGGI MARCELLA 40 F MOREA OMAR LUCA 43 M 4:55:30.92

124 79 ARGANO ELISA 32 F CARTINI CLAUDIA 37 F 4:55:48.33

125 60 ZUCCHI MARCO 33 M LIZZA ROBERTO 31 M 4:56:00.77

126 131 CASTIONETTI MAURO 50 M SANCANDI SANDRO 44 M 4:56:18.57

127 41 DELLEA PAOLO 48 M ZANINI TERESA 40 F 4:56:31.92

128 75 SAVAGLIO VITTORIO 55 M SORRENTI ADRIANO 52 M 4:56:53.84

129 193 DOKAJ RITA 41 F ARAMI ANTONELLA 51 F 4:57:03.40

130 142 BRUNO ANNALISA 30 F DELLE DONNE UGO 53 M 4:57:13.67

131 109 PISCIA ALESSANDRA 32 F FRANCISCO ELISA 32 F 4:58:10.63

132 61 BALDO IVAN 48 M VICARIO FULVIO 47 M 4:58:14.77

133 16 INUGGI FABIO 53 M OPAYETS SANDA 40 F 4:58:23.58

134 181 MAESTRI ISABELLA 42 F MANENTI MAURO 53 M 4:58:55.48

135 261 CENA STEFANIA 49 F CAGNOLI STEFANIA 45 F 4:59:49.58

136 32 SCHIEVENIN STEFANO 38 M BERTI GABRIELE 35 M 5:00:36.50

137 177 CERINI NORMAN 25 M PIANA RAMONA 28 F 5:01:59.17

138 197 BARATTO SARA 43 F ARRIGONI PIERO 59 M 5:02:07.08

139 49 BETTINELLI ANDREA 29 M DI STEFANO ALESSANDRO 30 M 5:02:07.60

140 78 BELLINGHERI STEFANO 47 M CROSA LENZ MICHELA 33 F 5:02:55.98

141 105 CHIAPPARA FRANCESCO 48 M CAPOZZOLI RAFFAELE 47 M 5:02:57.95

142 202 MARMONTI OSVALDO 52 M PETRARULO MANUELA 39 F 5:03:14.64

143 185 ALBERTELLA LEONARDO 48 M DEMURO MASSIMO 42 M 5:04:43.41

144 213 GUSELLA SILVER 38 M VALMACCO HELENIO 44 M 5:05:14.06

145 47 BOZZETTI PAOLO 56 M BOZZETTI LORENZO 27 M 5:05:30.47

146 108 SCHIAVINI FEDERICA 50 F MARGARINI DANIELA 52 F 5:07:24.88

147 25 FIORENCIS DARIO 36 M GUZZETTI LAMBERTO 55 M 5:08:04.86

148 23 BECCARIA LAURA 44 F MOIA MASSIMILIANO 42 M 5:09:39.99

149 77 ZANI GIULIA 29 M TRAGLIO PIETRO 37 M 5:09:56.12

150 199 LADOLFI CRISTIAN 35 M LADOLFI STEFANO 31 M 5:09:57.94
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151 223 RONDO LUCIO 51 M DAMASI GUNELLA TIZIANO 47 M 5:11:31.00

152 219 TOMASINO FRANCESCA 39 F INCERTO NADIA 53 F 5:11:50.51

153 165 MINOLETTI SERGIO 54 M CARIGI ALESSANDRO 48 M 5:12:15.13

154 74 FRANZINI ALBERTO 40 M MANFRONI CRISTIAN 23 M 5:12:17.91

155 149 FERRI TIZIANO 45 M PINTOSSI GIULIANO 39 M 5:13:21.51

156 125 MESCHIA LUCA 47 M CAPUZZO STEFANO 44 M 5:14:08.62

157 200 VAIRETTI NICOLO 25 M CAMBIAGGIO MARTINA 27 F 5:14:58.51

158 8 ARDIZZOIA ELEONORA 32 F CARMINE DANIELE 39 M 5:16:22.72

159 73 POSSI GRAZIANO 36 M CIOCCA DAVIDE 45 M 5:17:00.90

160 180 CAMBIAGGIO PAOLO 63 M PERONI MASSIMO 56 M 5:17:09.69

161 256 GIACONE MICHELE 65 M GALLIANO SILVIO 62 M 5:17:51.28

162 190 BURATTI DONATELLA 53 F RUFFATO LAURA 51 F 5:21:07.22

163 58 CASTAGNA DARIO 47 M OLGIATI MATTEO 34 M 5:21:14.09

164 56 GIAVINA SABINO 53 M VIGGIANI NAZARIO 41 M 5:22:03.00

165 229 GENESELLI STEFANO 53 M TACCHINI SIMONE 26 M 5:22:16.96

166 159 OLIVA MATTEO 39 M BROCCA CARLO 35 M 5:23:45.24

167 257 PUCCIO FEDERICO 34 M LICHERI ROMANO 26 M 5:24:09.46

168 57 ANTONIOLI FABRIZIO 39 M BRIGATTI ANDREA 32 M 5:24:50.01

169 92 MINAZZI EDOARDO 18 M PELLA PAOLO 36 M 5:24:52.17

170 231 BRUSA ANDREA 46 M FURLAN ANDREA 42 M 5:25:32.26

171 10 TREVISAN ANTONIO 54 M FORTIS THOMAS 30 M 5:25:36.48

172 54 CORADIN GUGLIEMO 44 M STIVANELLO LUCA 43 M 5:26:27.05

173 81 CALDAN ROBERTO 55 M BOZZONETTI DANIELE 51 M 5:26:50.88

174 38 HOUT MARCHIAND JEROME 44 M HOUT MARCHIAND LOMAZZI N. 43 F 5:27:12.80

175 107 NICETTO MATTEO 40 M BIRAGHI FRANCESCA 43 F 5:27:53.80

176 203 ROLANDO TIZIANO 52 M ROLANDO ROBERTO 57 M 5:28:11.99

177 233 GIORDANO ANTONIO 35 M PASIC MATTEO 33 M 5:28:13.78

178 26 FERRARIS STEFANO 45 M ALBERTELLA MAURO 54 M 5:29:12.06

179 112 VANETTI ANNA 48 F FARSETTI MARIO 59 M 5:29:43.45

180 43 BERNARDI MARCO 58 M MAGNANI ALESSIO 37 M 5:30:17.25

181 19 SARONNE GIOVANNI 55 M CECCON ALBERTO 40 M 5:30:40.03

182 248 ERIGONI MATTEO 42 M SPADACINI SARAH 40 F 5:31:15.46

183 260 DEL BOCA MATTEO 39 M TRINCHERINI GIOVANNI 59 M 5:31:29.00

184 122 AIROLDI ALESSANDRO 40 M TOSI IVAN 43 M 5:32:11.79

185 37 BARBAZZA DARIO 43 M GIORDANO MAURIZIO 43 M 5:33:00.52

186 179 BUI MARCO 41 M RIVA LORENZO 23 M 5:33:50.45

187 232 PERONI FLAVIO 49 M CHIARA DANIELE 41 M 5:34:28.34

188 215 VACCARO TOMMASO 48 M PELLEGATTA GIOVANNI 45 M 5:35:24.08

189 15 FERRARIO ROBERTO 51 M MERLI LORENZO 55 M 5:35:33.62

190 194 BIZZARO MATTIA 29 M BIAFORA ETTORE 27 M 5:35:43.81

191 99 LIATI ALESSIO 47 M BOSSI GIORGIO 54 M 5:35:47.51

192 89 SONZOGNI GIANCESARE 56 M BUSSI ROBERTO 61 M 5:35:59.50

193 192 ZOPPIS BARBARA 37 F FORNARA ALESSANDRO 39 M 5:36:10.77

194 166 MERONI DAVIDE 45 M CACCAMO VITTORIA 42 F 5:36:12.70

195 169 MISTRI OMBRETTA 43 F IANNELLO FRANCA 47 F 5:36:41.72

196 113 SACLUSA GIULIANO 42 M BOLOGNINI DAVIDE 47 M 5:37:16.10

197 187 RINALDI RICCARDO 33 M BRUNO ROBERTO 40 M 5:38:14.58

198 21 ZANZOTTERA MASSIMO 46 M BORSANI MARCO 47 M 5:38:40.01

199 102 DI MARTINO FABIO 38 M ZANCHI SEBASTIANO 36 M 5:38:50.56

200 24 TAGINI MAURIZIO 34 M BELLONI LORENZO 51 M 5:40:40.51
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201 130 COLOMBO GATTI BEATRICE 42 F AIMETTI GIULIANA 49 F 5:42:12.86

202 101 LEGNANI UMBERTO 43 M TERZAGHI ROBERTO 48 M 5:42:31.58

203 83 GIORIA ALDO 57 M DIPIETROMARIA ANDREA 47 M 5:43:01.20

204 95 PUNCHIA MAURO 47 M PUNCHIA MASSIMO 53 M 5:44:06.58

205 55 FERRARO CHIARA 28 F FERRARO NOLA 32 F 5:44:43.62

206 88 PASSERINI FRANCA 51 F GRASSI MICHELA 42 F 5:45:58.00

207 253 SARTOR MAURIZIO 60 M MADDALONI ENNIO 60 M 5:47:28.42

208 11 LOVISI BIAGIO PIETRO 57 M IUDICI FRANCESCO 51 M 5:48:34.24

209 239 ALMASIO MICHELA 49 F CERUTTI SABRINA 43 F 5:48:42.95

210 160 MELCHIORRI MARCO 55 M DELL' UTRI MARCELLA 46 M 5:49:44.33

211 115 PIANA PAOLO 45 M CRISTINA CHIARA 40 F 5:50:42.09

212 212 TADINI LAURA 34 F MINOCCI DIEGO 52 M 5:53:10.90

213 50 GOERGEN PETER 46 M TALAMONA ANGELO 52 M 5:53:12.20

214 176 BALZARRO MIRCO 54 M BALZARRO LUCA 22 M 5:55:04.59

215 238 RAMONI CARLO 52 M SOLDI FRANCO 72 M 5:56:29.17

216 228 REALINI MAURIZIO 34 M FRANCIOLI ANNA 47 F 5:56:50.47

217 143 MAGNONI FABIO 39 M TABARINI ANDREA 36 M 5:57:40.81

218 158 BESTAZZA MASSIMO 52 M PELFINI MASSIMILIANO 52 M 5:59:03.90

219 134 VIGANO SIMONE 33 M FUSARO TOMMASO 32 M 6:02:00.91

220 116 GRIA SILVIO 53 M PIRAGLIA ALESSIO 23 M 6:03:12.25

221 120 MAZZOLA BARBARA 45 F DEL PRATO PAOLO 31 M 6:05:13.46

222 67 GEMELLI MATTEO 46 M RONCARI BARBARA 45 F 6:06:23.50

223 241 TRAVAINI EDOARDO 64 M CANNISTRARO BRUNO 50 M 6:07:58.24

224 90 MADARENA ETTORE 58 M GIORIA ANTONELLA 56 F 6:08:00.55

225 34 LEMBO VINCENZO 53 M LEMBO SALVATORE 47 M 6:08:00.90

226 230 OFFREDI GIORGIO 45 M CARNAGHI DILETTA 44 F 6:08:09.03

227 152 MIAZZA RINALDO 53 M MIAZZA EDOARDO 22 M 6:09:33.28

228 114 FABBIANI MARIELLA 46 F BRONZETTI CLAUDIO 55 M 6:15:01.91

229 189 BERETTA MAURO 54 M CARRARO MAURIZIO 49 M 6:16:20.65

230 246 PAPALARDO ENRICO 41 M BONOMI SIMONE 39 M 6:19:09.01

231 240 VITELLO MAURO 46 M PALATTELLA NADIA 45 F 6:21:03.40

232 59 MOTTA GIOVANNI 60 M ROSSETTO MARIA ROSA 58 F 6:22:03.16

233 254 BRIZIO ROMANO 52 M NALDI GIANCARLO 50 M 6:23:46.73

234 76 LEONARDI ALESSANDRA 27 F VICARI CONSUELO 27 F 6:23:50.61

235 4 ZAPPA TIZIANO 48 M NEGRI MARCO 53 M 6:29:07.60

236 236 MARTOCCIA LUCA 39 M MINOTTI CORNELIO 52 M 6:30:29.18

237 111 TONELLI VERUSCA 46 F GIROMINI LAURA 49 F 6:51:29.22

238 80 GAGLIARDI BENEDETTA 44 F FRANZINI LAURA 43 F 6:55:22.76

Fuori tempo massimo 6 h 30 min
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7 RUPIL MAURO M MURACA SERAFINO M ritirato

12 BERTALLI LUCA M SAVOINI MORGAN M non arrivato

44 QUARTIERO AURORA F BOSOTTI MARTA F ritirato

45 SCHINCAGLIA ROBERTO M DEZUANNI ROBERTO M ritirato

52 GIULIANI STEFANIA F CAPPELLACCI MORIS M ritirato

65 BATTILANA DEBORA F VERGANI RAMONA F ritirato

68 LORASCHI CLAUDIO M PAVESI GIANLUIGI M ritirato

69 CENTORE GIUSEPPE M BARBOGLIO SARA F ritirato

97 FORNETTI DAMIANO M ROLANDO FABRIZIO M ritirato

106 CALI' SEBASTIANO M FONTANETO CLAUDIA F non arrivato

119 MAZZUCCHELLI RICCARDO M FORZANI ANDREA M non arrivato

124 RAMONI FABRIZIO M MOR LORELLA F ritirato

146 DE CLEMENTI ANDREA M GANZI SIMONE M ritirato

148 PLAVAN MARINA F COSTANTIN PAOLO M ritirato

161 GORETTI MICHELE M SGANZERLA PAOLA F non arrivato

201 BERTONI FABRIZIO M LONGHIN MARCO M ritirato

225 DARIOLI ROSANNA F FANTOLI ADELE F ritirato

243 COGLIATI ANDREA M PATRAGNONI FABIO M ritirato

245 BRUSA GABRIELE M PENNA LUIGI M non arrivato

250 CAVALLINI MARCO M CURTARELLI MICHELE M ritirato

258 CERUTTI RICCARDO M CASSESE DANIELE M ritirato

243A PATRAGNONI FABIO M 04:30:01

148A COSTANTIN PAOLO M 04:38:37

97B FORNETTI DAMIANO M 04:38:54

45A DEZUANNI ROBERTO M 04:52:38

146B DE CLEMENTI ANDREA M 05:10:06

258A CERRUTI RICCARDO M 05:43:10

52B GIULIANI STEFANIA F 06:04:33

7A MURACA SERAFINO M 06:51:38

44^ Valle Intrasca Skyrace

3 giugno 2018
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Concorrenti arrivati al traguardo da soli
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1 247 ORNATI GIULIO 31 M CHERAZ DAVIDE 26 M 3:04:14.28

2 98 RINALDI STEFANO 30 M MACCHI ANDREA 31 M 3:10:52.31

3 168 GIANONCELLI ENRICO 43 M CALCINATI ANDREA 37 M 3:22:33.21

4 204 ARMAND DAVIDE 27 M QUAGLIA GIOVANNI 25 M 3:25:08.82

5 209 ROSA STEFANO 29 M MELLERIO RUBEN 30 M 3:26:47.00

6 162 OTTOLINI SAVERIO 45 M TRISCONI STEFANO 44 M 3:29:24.80

7 183 FANTOLI IVAN 24 M FANTOLI MICHELE 41 M 3:31:40.42

8 33 GODIO PAOLO 28 M GRAZIANI GABRIELE 33 M 3:31:56.00

9 172 FODRINI MATTEO 24 M MARTIGNONI ALESSANDRO 39 M 3:34:36.36

10 226 MADRIGRANO PAOLO 42 M MUSAZZI SIMONE 48 M 3:37:27.88

11 129 SOGNI LUCA 45 M CAVIGIOLI MARCO 45 M 3:37:59.00

12 110 COMAZZI ALBERTO 30 M MINETTI MAURIZIO 32 M 3:41:49.29

13 175 RAINELLI MARCO 35 M BALDO LORENZO 38 M 3:42:24.98

14 51 SERGIO ANGELO 37 M MARIANI ALBERTO 46 M 3:43:08.19

15 22 POLINELLI FRANCESCO 27 M MONTAGNANI GIOVANNI LUD. 28 M 3:46:51.97

16 217 CARDANA NICCOLO 34 M CERLINI STEFANO 36 M 3:47:43.61

17 255 REGAZZONI MASSIMO 46 M RAINOLDI DAVIDE 49 M 3:51:10.01

18 128 BELTRAMI IVAN 38 M PIANA GIUSEPPE 25 M 3:53:40.30

19 157 MUCCIOLO DOMENICO 38 M SECOLI GIORGIO 37 M 3:55:21.30

20 151 BRACONI ALESSANDRO 31 M NERETTI DAVIDE 28 M 3:55:57.84

21 195 CARNELLI MASSIMO 45 M RAVAIOLI MARCO 32 M 3:57:47.23

22 136 GUZZON CRISTIAN 34 M RUGGERI FABRIZIO 30 M 3:58:51.55

23 214 FERRARI ROBERTO 42 M BONETTI ANTONIO 34 M 3:59:37.04

24 207 MARCHETTO ANDREA 27 M BERTOLAMI MATTEO 25 M 4:00:35.17

25 18 LOMAZZI ALESSIO 26 M MAULINI MATTEO 34 M 4:00:54.08

26 227 PISCIA RICCARDINO 33 M BORGHINI LORENZO 43 M 4:01:12.06

27 220 FALCIONI ORLANDO 50 M BELTRAMI ALESSIO 39 M 4:01:55.07

28 191 VIGNADOCCHIO PIETRO 39 M BELLONI SILVIO 34 M 4:02:13.24

29 63 BELLONI VINCENZO 39 M MORISETTI VLADIMIRO 56 M 4:03:00.41

30 29 GRAMONI ROBERTO 45 M CASONI SIMONE 44 M 4:03:19.59

31 31 BRIVIO ALESSANDRO 51 M NEGRI STEFANO 46 M 4:03:32.93

32 30 DE MARTIIS LUIGI 38 M CRISTIAN IEMMA 38 M 4:04:40.79

33 153 MASSIMO RENATO 45 M FERRARI GIANMARCO 41 M 4:04:44.34

34 71 GHIRARDELLI JACOPO 38 M PIEMONTESE ORTENSIO 44 M 4:05:25.54

35 178 ANTONINI MARCO 47 M BOTTEGAL RAFFAELE 34 M 4:05:32.30

36 3 ZANETTA CARLO 54 M RASCHI LORENZO 51 M 4:06:48.95

37 1 TIPALDI VINCENZO 60 M GASPAROTTI MAURO 53 M 4:07:13.68

38 48 DELLAROLE ANDREA 49 M TEDESCO MARCELLO 44 M 4:07:57.54

39 171 TIEGHI GIANLUCA 42 M TIEGHI MATTIA 39 M 4:08:04.92

40 173 CORBETTA GIUSEPPE 53 M PASSERA ENRICO 53 M 4:08:05.71

41 182 FALOTICO VINCENZO 42 M BELLOTTI PIER LUIGI 40 M 4:09:43.33

42 234 TUMMOLO ROBERTO 46 M GAGLIARDI ANDREA STEFANO 51 M 4:10:50.14

43 123 BELLINA FABIO 43 M CIANA DAVIDE 28 M 4:12:50.36

44 94 BIANCO RICCARDO 40 M PICCININI ANDREA 40 M 4:13:50.87

45 188 MORANDI GIOVANNI 49 M FADINO GIORGIO 45 M 4:14:45.10

46 137 COLOMBO WALTER 37 M MARCHINI LUCA 37 M 4:15:15.61

47 82 MILESI CLAUDIO 41 M DOLCI MATTEO 42 M 4:15:26.10

48 147 GUGOLE PAOLO 56 M MORANDI PAOLO 55 M 4:16:14.69

49 210 BENSO ANDREA 43 M BRERA MAURO 42 M 4:17:33.28

50 66 PESCARI LUCA 35 M VITTONI ANDREA 30 M 4:19:00.73

44^ Valle Intrasca Skyrace
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51 196 SCIANNIMANICO FABRIZIO 40 M BALDO MANUELE 35 M 4:19:05.34

52 164 FURLATO GIULIANO 48 M DONDI MICHELE 28 M 4:19:12.54

53 252 SALVIATO LORENZO 28 M ALLEGRANZA DAVIDE 39 M 4:19:12.69

54 104 FORZANI ADRIANO 49 M PRIMATESTA GUIDO 35 M 4:21:42.01

55 126 PARIS FEDERICO 23 M ZANIBONI FABIO 27 M 4:22:21.27

56 218 PRE' STEFANO 39 M CASAROTTI MARCO 34 M 4:27:08.95

57 251 RICOTTI CRISTIANO 48 M VECCHIO GABRIELE 48 M 4:27:09.63

58 6 COMERO ROBERTO 24 M QUARNA MATTIA 24 M 4:27:23.79

59 135 PINO MARCO 41 M BACCHETTA GIOVANNI 44 M 4:28:56.67

60 139 ZANNI FABRIZIO 33 M SANTAMARIA LORENZO 32 M 4:29:51.57

61 174 ANANIA GENNARO 61 M ROSSI SILVIO 52 M 4:30:05.50

62 85 ROSSI RICCARDO 24 M ZACCHERA GABRIELE 27 M 4:30:39.02

63 84 BERTINOTTI STEFANO 48 M SGARIA GIOVANNI 52 M 4:30:48.45

64 13 CLEMENTE GABRIELE 39 M TOSETTI SIMONE 36 M 4:31:31.55

65 132 SACCHETTO VALERIO 49 M CIRIELLO MARCO 39 M 4:32:18.47

66 36 GENESELLI THOMAS 28 M GURIAN LORENZO 33 M 4:32:49.57

67 259 PAOLETTI NERINO 51 M ALBERTELLA EMILIO 29 M 4:33:41.78

68 237 DI GIOVANNI MAVERICK 21 M CHECCHI CORRADO 46 M 4:34:04.20

69 156 SALVO FABIO 39 M BARONI MATTEO 30 M 4:34:19.00

70 205 PIZZI STEFANO 29 M ENZIO CAMILLO 29 M 4:34:25.45

71 14 VISCARDI MASSIMO 52 M MOLLICA GIUSEPPE 45 M 4:35:57.56

72 117 TONDELLI ATHOS 27 M BOLFE KEVIN 33 M 4:36:02.15

73 145 MINOLETTI MARCO 48 M ISELLA GIANLUCA 48 M 4:36:03.52

74 235 RIONTINO MASSIMO 38 M PIANA SIMONE 39 M 4:38:49.36

75 87 ANTONIETTI MATTIA 27 M ANTONIETTI SIMONE 29 M 4:39:11.02

76 27 BURATTI PAOLO 56 M GALLI MIRKO 41 M 4:39:21.65

77 39 GATTA ORESTE 54 M BERNARDI ANDREA 44 M 4:40:14.77

78 100 PICCHIARELLI DIEGO 24 M LUCCHINI ANDREA 35 M 4:41:56.59

79 138 BARDELLI MARCO 45 M LODO SIMONE 37 M 4:42:10.48

80 208 IACOMETTI ANDREA 36 M VIGGIANO VINCENZO 37 M 4:42:55.97

81 184 FORNARA DAVIDE 32 M POLI DANIELE 40 M 4:44:16.46

82 154 COPPI MATTIA 30 M PIANA OMAR 22 M 4:44:16.94

83 103 IOB ANDREA 30 M GROSSI MICHELE 23 M 4:44:18.00

84 133 GRAJ MIRCO 36 M CANNISTRARO MASSIMILIANO 33 M 4:44:36.39

85 64 BOTTERI ANGELO IVAN 35 M CAMPI MATTEO 42 M 4:48:36.30

86 170 DI MASSA MAURIZIO 45 M FRESTA ROBERTO 37 M 4:48:50.78

87 249 BOSCARINO GIROLAMO 46 M ROSSATO PIETRO 29 M 4:49:00.27

88 5 SACCHELLI ELIA 32 M ROCCO ANDREA 32 M 4:49:02.16

89 141 RIDOLFI FIORENZO 49 M PARAZZOLI SANDRO 53 M 4:49:39.96

90 70 DE LUCIA FABIO LUCA 42 M TEDESCO FRANCESCO 43 M 4:50:21.36

91 155 BARALE MAURIZIO 42 M DI GIORGIO GIUSEPPE 38 M 4:51:29.08

92 28 LOMAZZI HERVE 47 M REYMOND NICOLAS 50 M 4:51:36.53

93 86 NOBILI MARCO 54 M GUALCO ANDREA 40 M 4:52:48.37

94 163 PANIGHETTI ALESSANDRO 42 M GRANDI DAVIDE MASSIMO 54 M 4:53:00.01

95 118 ORLANDO ADELMO 51 M DESCA STEFANO 50 M 4:53:25.48

96 2 CASERIO MARCO 51 M MARTINOLI GIOVANNI 27 M 4:54:08.50

97 211 MADASCHI GIANGIACOMO 50 M PRECUZZI GIORGIO 55 M 4:54:26.92

98 186 PELLA SILVIO 47 M PIZZI DAMIANO 46 M 4:54:33.29

99 20 OPRANDI FRANCESCO 63 M FRANZINI ALBERTO 62 M 4:54:47.05

100 244 GALLERA GIANPIERO 45 M CARAMELLA MARCO 0 M 4:55:24.42
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101 60 ZUCCHI MARCO 33 M LIZZA ROBERTO 31 M 4:56:00.77

102 131 CASTIONETTI MAURO 50 M SANCANDI SANDRO 44 M 4:56:18.57

103 75 SAVAGLIO VITTORIO 55 M SORRENTI ADRIANO 52 M 4:56:53.84

104 61 BALDO IVAN 48 M VICARIO FULVIO 47 M 4:58:14.77

105 32 SCHIEVENIN STEFANO 38 M BERTI GABRIELE 35 M 5:00:36.50

106 49 BETTINELLI ANDREA 29 M DI STEFANO ALESSANDRO 30 M 5:02:07.60

107 105 CHIAPPARA FRANCESCO 48 M CAPOZZOLI RAFFAELE 47 M 5:02:57.95

108 185 ALBERTELLA LEONARDO 48 M DEMURO MASSIMO 42 M 5:04:43.41

109 213 GUSELLA SILVER 38 M VALMACCO HELENIO 44 M 5:05:14.06

110 47 BOZZETTI PAOLO 56 M BOZZETTI LORENZO 27 M 5:05:30.47

111 25 FIORENCIS DARIO 36 M GUZZETTI LAMBERTO 55 M 5:08:04.86

112 77 ZANI GIULIA 29 M TRAGLIO PIETRO 37 M 5:09:56.12

113 199 LADOLFI CRISTIAN 35 M LADOLFI STEFANO 31 M 5:09:57.94

114 223 RONDO LUCIO 51 M DAMASI GUNELLA TIZIANO 47 M 5:11:31.00

115 165 MINOLETTI SERGIO 54 M CARIGI ALESSANDRO 48 M 5:12:15.13

116 74 FRANZINI ALBERTO 40 M MANFRONI CRISTIAN 23 M 5:12:17.91

117 149 FERRI TIZIANO 45 M PINTOSSI GIULIANO 39 M 5:13:21.51

118 125 MESCHIA LUCA 47 M CAPUZZO STEFANO 44 M 5:14:08.62

119 73 POSSI GRAZIANO 36 M CIOCCA DAVIDE 45 M 5:17:00.90

120 180 CAMBIAGGIO PAOLO 63 M PERONI MASSIMO 56 M 5:17:09.69

121 256 GIACONE MICHELE 65 M GALLIANO SILVIO 62 M 5:17:51.28

122 58 CASTAGNA DARIO 47 M OLGIATI MATTEO 34 M 5:21:14.09

123 56 GIAVINA SABINO 53 M VIGGIANI NAZARIO 41 M 5:22:03.00

124 229 GENESELLI STEFANO 53 M TACCHINI SIMONE 26 M 5:22:16.96

125 159 OLIVA MATTEO 39 M BROCCA CARLO 35 M 5:23:45.24

126 257 PUCCIO FEDERICO 34 M LICHERI ROMANO 26 M 5:24:09.46

127 57 ANTONIOLI FABRIZIO 39 M BRIGATTI ANDREA 32 M 5:24:50.01

128 92 MINAZZI EDOARDO 18 M PELLA PAOLO 36 M 5:24:52.17

129 231 BRUSA ANDREA 46 M FURLAN ANDREA 42 M 5:25:32.26

130 10 TREVISAN ANTONIO 54 M FORTIS THOMAS 30 M 5:25:36.48

131 54 CORADIN GUGLIEMO 44 M STIVANELLO LUCA 43 M 5:26:27.05

132 81 CALDAN ROBERTO 55 M BOZZONETTI DANIELE 51 M 5:26:50.88

133 203 ROLANDO TIZIANO 52 M ROLANDO ROBERTO 57 M 5:28:11.99

134 233 GIORDANO ANTONIO 35 M PASIC MATTEO 33 M 5:28:13.78

135 26 FERRARIS STEFANO 45 M ALBERTELLA MAURO 54 M 5:29:12.06

136 43 BERNARDI MARCO 58 M MAGNANI ALESSIO 37 M 5:30:17.25

137 19 SARONNE GIOVANNI 55 M CECCON ALBERTO 40 M 5:30:40.03

138 260 DEL BOCA MATTEO 39 M TRINCHERINI GIOVANNI 59 M 5:31:29.00

139 122 AIROLDI ALESSANDRO 40 M TOSI IVAN 43 M 5:32:11.79

140 37 BARBAZZA DARIO 43 M GIORDANO MAURIZIO 43 M 5:33:00.52

141 179 BUI MARCO 41 M RIVA LORENZO 23 M 5:33:50.45

142 232 PERONI FLAVIO 49 M CHIARA DANIELE 41 M 5:34:28.34

143 215 VACCARO TOMMASO 48 M PELLEGATTA GIOVANNI 45 M 5:35:24.08

144 15 FERRARIO ROBERTO 51 M MERLI LORENZO 55 M 5:35:33.62

145 194 BIZZARO MATTIA 29 M BIAFORA ETTORE 27 M 5:35:43.81

146 99 LIATI ALESSIO 47 M BOSSI GIORGIO 54 M 5:35:47.51

147 89 SONZOGNI GIANCESARE 56 M BUSSI ROBERTO 61 M 5:35:59.50

148 113 SACLUSA GIULIANO 42 M BOLOGNINI DAVIDE 47 M 5:37:16.10

149 187 RINALDI RICCARDO 33 M BRUNO ROBERTO 40 M 5:38:14.58

150 21 ZANZOTTERA MASSIMO 46 M BORSANI MARCO 47 M 5:38:40.01
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151 102 DI MARTINO FABIO 38 M ZANCHI SEBASTIANO 36 M 5:38:50.56

152 24 TAGINI MAURIZIO 34 M BELLONI LORENZO 51 M 5:40:40.51

153 101 LEGNANI UMBERTO 43 M TERZAGHI ROBERTO 48 M 5:42:31.58

154 83 GIORIA ALDO 57 M DIPIETROMARIA ANDREA 47 M 5:43:01.20

155 95 PUNCHIA MAURO 47 M PUNCHIA MASSIMO 53 M 5:44:06.58

156 253 SARTOR MAURIZIO 60 M MADDALONI ENNIO 60 M 5:47:28.42

157 11 LOVISI BIAGIO PIETRO 57 M IUDICI FRANCESCO 51 M 5:48:34.24

158 160 MELCHIORRI MARCO 55 M DELL' UTRI MARCELLA 46 M 5:49:44.33

159 50 GOERGEN PETER 46 M TALAMONA ANGELO 52 M 5:53:12.20

160 176 BALZARRO MIRCO 54 M BALZARRO LUCA 22 M 5:55:04.59

161 238 RAMONI CARLO 52 M SOLDI FRANCO 72 M 5:56:29.17

162 143 MAGNONI FABIO 39 M TABARINI ANDREA 36 M 5:57:40.81

163 158 BESTAZZA MASSIMO 52 M PELFINI MASSIMILIANO 52 M 5:59:03.90

164 134 VIGANO SIMONE 33 M FUSARO TOMMASO 32 M 6:02:00.91

165 116 GRIA SILVIO 53 M PIRAGLIA ALESSIO 23 M 6:03:12.25

166 241 TRAVAINI EDOARDO 64 M CANNISTRARO BRUNO 50 M 6:07:58.24

167 34 LEMBO VINCENZO 53 M LEMBO SALVATORE 47 M 6:08:00.90

168 152 MIAZZA RINALDO 53 M MIAZZA EDOARDO 22 M 6:09:33.28

169 189 BERETTA MAURO 54 M CARRARO MAURIZIO 49 M 6:16:20.65

170 246 PAPALARDO ENRICO 41 M BONOMI SIMONE 39 M 6:19:09.01

171 254 BRIZIO ROMANO 52 M NALDI GIANCARLO 50 M 6:23:46.73

172 4 ZAPPA TIZIANO 48 M NEGRI MARCO 53 M 6:29:07.60

173 236 MARTOCCIA LUCA 39 M MINOTTI CORNELIO 52 M 6:30:29.18

Fuori tempo massimo 6 h 30 min
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1 62 RAPEZZI FABIANA 29 F RAPEZZI SARA 29 F 3:44:02.06

2 17 LO CANE SIMONA 45 F MOIA MONICA 47 F 4:23:43.51

3 35 FALL MARILENA 33 F COLONNA ELENA 35 F 4:32:34.53

4 167 GALLI FRANCESCA 34 F MEVIO ELISA 36 F 4:42:29.90

5 216 MOTTINI SARA 36 F SBAFFI FRANCESCA 30 F 4:49:33.51

6 79 ARGANO ELISA 32 F CARTINI CLAUDIA 37 F 4:55:48.33

7 193 DOKAJ RITA 41 F ARAMI ANTONELLA 51 F 4:57:03.40

8 109 PISCIA ALESSANDRA 32 F FRANCISCO ELISA 32 F 4:58:10.63

9 261 CENA STEFANIA 49 F CAGNOLI STEFANIA 45 F 4:59:49.58

10 108 SCHIAVINI FEDERICA 50 F MARGARINI DANIELA 52 F 5:07:24.88

11 219 TOMASINO FRANCESCA 39 F INCERTO NADIA 53 F 5:11:50.51

12 190 BURATTI DONATELLA 53 F RUFFATO LAURA 51 F 5:21:07.22

13 169 MISTRI OMBRETTA 43 F IANNELLO FRANCA 47 F 5:36:41.72

14 130 COLOMBO GATTI BEATRICE 42 F AIMETTI GIULIANA 49 F 5:42:12.86

15 55 FERRARO CHIARA 28 F FERRARO NOLA 32 F 5:44:43.62

16 88 PASSERINI FRANCA 51 F GRASSI MICHELA 42 F 5:45:58.00

17 239 ALMASIO MICHELA 49 F CERUTTI SABRINA 43 F 5:48:42.95

18 76 LEONARDI ALESSANDRA 27 F VICARI CONSUELO 27 F 6:23:50.61

19 111 TONELLI VERUSCA 46 F GIROMINI LAURA 49 F 6:51:29.22

20 80 GAGLIARDI BENEDETTA 44 F FRANZINI LAURA 43 F 6:55:22.76

44^ Valle Intrasca Skyrace

3 giugno 2018

Categoria femminile

Fuori tempo massimo 6 h 30 min
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1 72 CAVALLO FABIO 33 M GIORDANO ELISA 32 F 3:54:31.96

2 127 PEDRONI ALICE 31 F CAMBIAGGIO FILIPPO 29 M 4:03:07.30

3 222 DI SESSA TIZIANA 52 F DE PAOLA ANDY 43 M 4:05:01.75

4 121 VALSESIA MASSIMO 56 M CERUTTI MARIA GIOVANNA 59 F 4:07:31.07

5 9 BETTEO ALESSANDRA 43 F BARUSCO FABIO 33 M 4:15:20.02

6 42 FERRARIS ALICE 29 M PADERNO MARCO 39 F 4:16:41.53

7 206 TORRESI GIULIA 33 F PACHECO LEONARDO 33 M 4:26:12.37

8 150 PARISI EGIZIANO 46 M DELLA TORRE CRISTINA 45 F 4:28:58.07

9 46 FERRARI FRANCESCA 42 F POL ALBERTO 46 M 4:30:02.03

10 221 FASOLO ALFREDO 45 M CRIVELLI LARA 33 F 4:30:39.30

11 53 MUSSI JOSEF 46 M LISI ELJONA 35 F 4:31:21.49

12 224 ORLANDI ALESSANDRO 46 M FERRARINI LUCIA 35 F 4:32:56.71

13 140 MORGANTI PAOLO 59 M MARCONI SARA 40 F 4:40:22.88

14 144 TRISCONI MARCO 66 M SESIANI MADDALENA 51 F 4:41:48.35

15 242 PICCINELLI FRANCESCO 43 M BRUNO MANUELA 51 F 4:44:09.41

16 198 CIOCCA DAVIDE 36 M CERLINI ROSA 38 F 4:53:50.49

17 91 COLLE SONIA 44 F ROSSI ALBERTO 39 M 4:54:35.21

18 40 GIOIGGI MARCELLA 40 F MOREA OMAR LUCA 43 M 4:55:30.92

19 41 DELLEA PAOLO 48 M ZANINI TERESA 40 F 4:56:31.92

20 142 BRUNO ANNALISA 30 F DELLE DONNE UGO 53 M 4:57:13.67

21 16 INUGGI FABIO 53 M OPAYETS SANDA 40 F 4:58:23.58

22 181 MAESTRI ISABELLA 42 F MANENTI MAURO 53 M 4:58:55.48

23 177 CERINI NORMAN 25 M PIANA RAMONA 28 F 5:01:59.17

24 197 BARATTO SARA 43 F ARRIGONI PIERO 59 M 5:02:07.08

25 78 BELLINGHERI STEFANO 47 M CROSA LENZ MICHELA 33 F 5:02:55.98

26 202 MARMONTI OSVALDO 52 M PETRARULO MANUELA 39 F 5:03:14.64

27 23 BECCARIA LAURA 44 F MOIA MASSIMILIANO 42 M 5:09:39.99

28 200 VAIRETTI NICOLO 25 M CAMBIAGGIO MARTINA 27 F 5:14:58.51

29 8 ARDIZZOIA ELEONORA 32 F CARMINE DANIELE 39 M 5:16:22.72

30 38 HOUT MARCHIAND JEROME 44 M HOUT MARCHIAND LOMAZZI N. 43 F 5:27:12.80

31 107 NICETTO MATTEO 40 M BIRAGHI FRANCESCA 43 F 5:27:53.80

32 112 VANETTI ANNA 48 F FARSETTI MARIO 59 M 5:29:43.45

33 248 ERIGONI MATTEO 42 M SPADACINI SARAH 40 F 5:31:15.46

34 192 ZOPPIS BARBARA 37 F FORNARA ALESSANDRO 39 M 5:36:10.77

35 166 MERONI DAVIDE 45 M CACCAMO VITTORIA 42 F 5:36:12.70

36 115 PIANA PAOLO 45 M CRISTINA CHIARA 40 F 5:50:42.09

37 212 TADINI LAURA 34 F MINOCCI DIEGO 52 M 5:53:10.90

38 228 REALINI MAURIZIO 34 M FRANCIOLI ANNA 47 F 5:56:50.47

39 120 MAZZOLA BARBARA 45 F DEL PRATO PAOLO 31 M 6:05:13.46

40 67 GEMELLI MATTEO 46 M RONCARI BARBARA 45 F 6:06:23.50

41 90 MADARENA ETTORE 58 M GIORIA ANTONELLA 56 F 6:08:00.55

42 230 OFFREDI GIORGIO 45 M CARNAGHI DILETTA 44 F 6:08:09.03

43 114 FABBIANI MARIELLA 46 F BRONZETTI CLAUDIO 55 M 6:15:01.91

44 240 VITELLO MAURO 46 M PALATTELLA NADIA 45 F 6:21:03.40

45 59 MOTTA GIOVANNI 60 M ROSSETTO MARIA ROSA 58 F 6:22:03.16

44^ Valle Intrasca Skyrace

3 giugno 2018
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Pag. 1 di 1


	s1
	s2
	s3
	s4
	s5

